
 AUGUSTINE HOUSE JUNE   2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 
  2:00    AIR SMASH 
  2:00    MOVIE ENCORE 
  2:00    CRIBBAGE 
  2:15    LADNER HOME CHURCH 
 

2 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     ELLIE VISITS 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
 

3 
   9:30    MASS FROM HOLY 
              ROSARY 
 10:15   CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30   ICE CREAM FLOATS AND  
             MUSIC WITH TERESA 
   6:45   EVENING BINGO 

 

4 
  8:30  PANCAKE BREAKFAST 
10:00  MAHJONG 
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30  KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00  WHO AM I? 
  3:00  BILLIARDS GROUP 
  3:30  HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45  HANGMAN ANIMALS  

5 
  9:30     BUS TO LADNER 
10:00     ART CLASS WITH ROD 
  2:00     MAHJONG  
  2:00     SACRED HEART KIDS VISIT 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:50     WEAR A FLOWER  
               BIRTHDAY TEA 
  6:45     ARMCHAIR TRAVEL 
                        ITALY 
                         
   
 
   
 
 

        

6 
10:00    FOOD ON THE CORNER 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
11:00    CHIC COUTURE FASHIONS 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH  
              “ EACH OTHER ” 
  7:00    GAMES NIGHT 
              
 

  

7 
10:30     LETS DANCE 

10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
  2:00    MOVIE MATINEE 
      “ MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS  ” 
  2:15   MUSIC WITH HERB  
 
 

 
8 
  2:00     WOULD YOU RATHER? 
  2:00     MOVIE ENCORE 
  2:00     CRIBBAGE 
  
 

9  
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     ELLIE VISITS 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
 
 
 

 

10 
  9:30    MASS FROM HOLY 
             ROSARY 
  10:15   CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:00   COFFEE WITH NAAZ 
   3:30   ICE CREAM FLOATS  
   6:45   AFTER DINNER TRIVIA 
 

11 

10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
10:00  MAHJONG 
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30  KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00  RANDOM TRIVIA 
  3:00  BILLIARDS GROUP 
  3:30  HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45  FAMOUS FATHERS 
        
      
          

12 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:45    LIGHT DEVOTIONAL 
11:30    PICNIC TO DEAS ISLAND 
  2:00    MAHJONG  
  2:00    SCRABBLE  
  6:45    MUSICAL EVENING 
              GUITAR SING A LONG 
   
        

13 

 9:30   HEARING CLINIC 
10:00   COFFEE GROUP 
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
11:30   FATHERS DAY LUNCH 
  2:15   TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30   HAPPY HOUR WITH 
           “ SINCERELY YOURS ” 
  7:00    GAMES NIGHT 
   
              

14        
10:30    LETS DANCE    
10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
   2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 
              “ LITTLE PINK HOUSE  “ 
  2:45     VIOLIN RECITAL 

  3:30    CATHOLIC COMMUNION 
 

15             FATHERS DAY 
    2:00    CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
    2:00    CRIBBAGE 
    2:00    MOVIE ENCORE 
     
     
         
 
           

16 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST   
10:30     ALARM BELL TESTING    
11:00     ELLIE  VISITS   
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
   
 

 
 

 

17               
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
             ROSARY 
  10:45  BLOOD PRESSURE CLINIC 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30   ICE CREAM FLOATS AND 
              MUSIC WITH TERESA 
   6:45   WORD GAMES 

           
 

18      
 10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
 10:00  MAHJONG  
 10:15  CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
  2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:30   KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00   POTLUCK OF QUIZZES 
  3:00   BILLIARDS GROUP   
  3:30   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45   PENNY ANTE 
      
 
 
 

19         
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:00    ART CLASS WITH ROD 
  2:00    MAHJONG 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  2:00    SACRED HEART KIDS VISIT  
  3:30    FITNESS FIRST 
  6:45    LIFE OF OSCAR WILDE  
     
              

20     SUMMER BEGINS 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR 
  7:00    GAMES NIGHT 
   

21 
 10:30    LETS DANCE 
 10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
    2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 

             “  ORDINARY LOVE  ” 
   2:30     WORLD MUSIC DAY  
                 FACTS & TRIVIA 
 

22    
   2:00    HANGMAN      
   2:00    MOVIE ENCORE                   
   2:00    CRIBBAGE 

23          
10:00     FITNESS FIRST  
11:00     ELLIE  VISITS   
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
   
 

24       
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
             ROSARY 
 10:15  CHAIR YOGA WITH JONI 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   3:30   ICE CREAM FLOATS 
   5:15   DINING IN-BBQ 
 

 

25    
10:00  FITNESS FIRST 
10:00  MAHJONG  
  2:00  CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
 2:30   KNIT AND STITCH        
 3:00   BILLIARDS GROUP 
 3:00   CURIOSITIES QUIZ 
 3:30   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
 6:45   GIANT CROSSWORD 

          
 
 

 

26        
  9:30   BUS TO LADNER 
10:45   LIGHT DEVOTIONAL 
11:30   PICNIC TO MEMORIAL PARK 
  2:00   MAHJONG    
  2:00   SCRABBLE 
  3:00   RESIDENT FORUM  
  3:30   CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:45   WHO OR WHAT AM I 
     
          

 
    

27 

10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST  
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  2:45    HAPPY HOUR WITH 

“ MIKE KINAL  ”    
  7:00     GAMES NIGHT 

           
   
 

28    
   10:30    LETS DANCE 
   10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
      2:00    MOVIE MATINEE 
            “ MILLION DOLLAR ARM “    

     2:30     PATIO GAMES 
                   & REFRESHMENTS 
      

 

29  
  2:00     GUITAR MUSIC  
  2:00     CRIBBAGE 
  2:00     MOVIE ENCORE 
 
 
      

 
 
 
 

30      
10:00     NATURE DISPLAY 
11:00     ELLIE VISITS 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
   
 
 
 

 

        

     



 

 

To A Birthday & Welcome Tea 

Thursday June 5th @ 2:50 pm 

In the Dining Room 

 

            John  Smart   June 2        Cathy  Allen   June 8 

          Anne Ayers    June 3        Fanchea Kordyback June 9 

          June Scott    June 3           Arlene  Fedoruk     June 19 

         Mary Anne Davies   June 4     Marliese Gerbig  June 20 

         George Gerrard    June 4       Edwin Blonski   June 22 

         Mary Watson   June 5           Sharon Bock   June 22 

        Cecile French     June 6         Pat Walton   June 25 

        Lorraine Neill    June 6         Jacqueline Park  June 26 

        Catherine Allen    June 8     Mavis Simpson  June 30 (HH) 

- 

JUNE 2025 

 

A Very Warm Welcome to New Residents 

Diana Jansen 

Marian Hopkins 

Ruth and Alf Conrad 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

John  Smart    June 2        Cathy  Allen 

Anne Ayers       June 3 

June Scott       June 3 

Mary Anne Davies          June 4 

George Gerrard     June 4 

Mary Watson   June 5 

Cecile French        June 6 

Lorraine Neill  June 6 

Catherine Allen    June 8 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

    

    

    

    

 

    


